

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: MACMA.No.874 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	
	01.12.2022	<p><u>TMR,J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for respondent is present.</p> <p>No representation on behalf of appellant.</p> <p>Registry is directed to post the matter under caption "for dismissal".</p> <p>Post on 21.12.2022.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>TMR,J</u></p> <p>BV/KGM</p>	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--

