

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE:M.A.C.M.A.No.874 OF 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

| Sl. No | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE NOTE |
|-----------|------------|--|----------------|
| 26. | 14.03.2024 | <p><u>BVLNC, J</u></p> <p>No representation on either side. It is submitted that trial Court record is available.</p> <p>In that view of the matter, list under the caption "<u>FINAL HEARING</u>".</p> <p>List on 22.03.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">BVLNC, J psk</p> | |

| | | | |
|--|--|--|--|
| | | | |
|--|--|--|--|