

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE:M.A.C.M.A.No.874 OF 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
29	21.06.2024	<p><u>BVLNC, J</u></p> <p><u>I.A.No.1 of 2023 in MACMA No.874 of 2012</u></p> <p>None appeared for the petitioners.</p> <p>Sri V.Raghu, learned counsel for the respondent No.2 present.</p> <p>List the matter on 28.06.2024, finally.</p> <p>Pmk</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>BVLNC, J</u></p>	

--	--	--	--