

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No:M.A.C.M.A.No.874 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
30.	31.12.2024	<p><u>Dr.VRKS,J</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>I.A.No.1 of 2023</u></p> <p>Ms. Salini, learned counsel is present and submits that the learned counsel appearing for the petitioners/appellants is elevated and therefore, she seeks time to file vakalat.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the respondent No.2- Insurance Company is present.</p> <p>List the matter after four (04) weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>Dr.VRKS,J</u></p> <p><i>KPV</i></p>	